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Borrelia burgdorferi sensu lato 

«Real time» 
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IgG
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ISO 13485: 70%
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IgM
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Ig M (96)
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N 1)

  

185

186

187

188

189



190

191

192

193

194

195

196
  

197

198
 55:

199
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: 
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210 :

․
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․

212
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214

    

215
  50:

216

 75% 

217
(Dulbecco's Modified Eagle 

Medium)**

  

218     

219

220

 

ISO 9001

221

222

223

 



1 140.00 12,700.00 1,778,000.00 1,652,000.00 1,982,400.00 1,467,200.00 1,467,200.00 1,457,166.67 1,748,600.00

2 20.00 45,000.00 900,000.00 660,000.00 792,000.00 918,000.00 918,000.00 708,333.33 850,000.00 916,666.67 1,100,000.00 548,333.33 658,000.00

3 45.00 42,000.00 1,890,000.00 1,417,500.00 1,701,000.00 1,660,500.00 1,660,500.00 1,416,666.67 1,700,000.00 2,550,000.00 3,060,000.00 1,196,250.00 1,435,500.00

4 5.50 28,000.00 154,000.00 123,750.00 148,500.00 229,075.00 229,075.00 191,666.67 230,000.00 169,583.33 203,500.00 155,833.33 187,000.00

5 1.00 34,000.00 34,000.00 27,500.00 33,000.00 37,900.00 37,900.00 35,000.00 42,000.00 60,000.00 72,000.00 37,500.00 45,000.00

6 1.00 29,500.00 29,500.00 39,900.00 39,900.00 37,500.00 45,000.00

7 2.00 36,700.00 73,400.00 60,000.00 72,000.00 77,400.00 77,400.00 80,000.00 96,000.00 100,000.00 120,000.00 60,833.33 73,000.00

8 100.00 59.00 5,900.00 4,666.67 5,600.00

9 1.00 68,500.00 68,500.00 56,700.00 68,040.00 46,666.67 56,000.00

10 0.25 45,000.00 11,250.00 10,833.33 13,000.00

11 0.50 67,000.00 33,500.00

12 80.00 46,800.00 3,744,000.00 3,000,000.00 3,600,000.00 3,744,000.00 3,744,000.00 4,583,333.33 5,500,000.00 3,100,000.00 3,720,000.00

13 100.00 25,000.00 2,500,000.00 3,450,000.00 4,140,000.00 4,990,000.00 4,990,000.00 5,833,333.33 7,000,000.00 2,166,666.67 2,600,000.00

14 10.00 29,400.00 294,000.00 243,000.00 291,600.00 308,000.00 308,000.00 383,333.33 460,000.00 413,333.33 496,000.00 245,000.00 294,000.00

15

(Violet Red Bile Broth)

2.00 31,300.00 62,600.00 89,800.00 89,800.00 52,000.00 62,400.00

16 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 21,900.00 21,900.00 31,666.67 38,000.00 43,333.33 52,000.00 29,166.67 35,000.00

17 40.00 2,200.00 88,000.00 82,000.00 82,000.00 71,500.00 85,800.00

18 1.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 91,666.67 110,000.00

19 1.00 106,000.00 106,000.00 150,000.00 180,000.00 76,666.67 92,000.00

20 500.00 130.00 65,000.00 12,500.00 15,000.00 45,833.33 55,000.00

21 100.00 220.00 22,000.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 30,000.00 36,000.00 17,875.00 21,450.00

22 0.50 30,000.00 15,000.00 12,500.00 15,000.00 12,416.67 14,900.00

23 0.50 50,000.00 25,000.00 20,833.33 25,000.00 19,916.67 23,900.00

24 1.00 71,800.00 71,800.00 59,000.00 70,800.00

25 27.00 23,000.00 621,000.00 516,666.67 620,000.00 491,625.00 589,950.00

26 1.50 23,900.00 35,850.00 37,500.00 45,000.00 43,750.00 52,500.00

27 1.00 23,900.00 23,900.00 25,000.00 30,000.00 29,166.67 35,000.00

28 0.50 24,000.00 12,000.00 14,585.33 17,500.00 14,583.33 17,500.00

29 50.00 1,000.00 50,000.00 41,666.67 50,000.00

30 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

31 100.00 90.00 9,000.00 7,333.33 8,800.00

32 100.00 64.00 6,400.00 53,000.00 63,600.00 7,500.00 9,000.00

33 1,200.00 50.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00

34 1,600.00 56.50 90,400.00 80,000.00 96,000.00 71,866.67 86,240.00

35 1.00 83,000.00 83,000.00 62,500.00 75,000.00

36 6.00 165,000.00 990,000.00 969,166.67 1,163,000.00 920,000.00 1,104,000.00



37 4.00 152,000.00 608,000.00 596,666.67 716,000.00 566,666.67 680,000.00

38 2.00 165,000.00 330,000.00 322,916.67 387,500.00 306,666.67 368,000.00

39 1.00 159,000.00 159,000.00 156,250.00 187,500.00 114,166.67 137,000.00

40

Neisseria meningitidis, Haemophilus 

2.00 152,000.00 304,000.00 298,333.33 358,000.00 288,000.00 345,600.00

41 1.00 86,000.00 86,000.00 84,166.67 101,000.00 81,000.00 97,200.00

42 1.00 25,700.00 25,700.00 20,833.33 25,000.00 20,000.00 24,000.00

43 39.00 25,500.00 994,500.00 824,166.67 989,000.00

44 15.00 25,000.00 375,000.00 234,000.00 234,000.00 150,000.00 180,000.00

45 5,000.00 140.00 700,000.00 745,000.00 745,000.00 500,000.00 600,000.00

46 600.00 120.00 72,000.00 60,000.00 72,000.00

47 400.00 120.00 48,000.00 40,000.00 48,000.00

48 5.00 2,000.00 10,000.00

49 15.00 2,300.00 34,500.00 29,166.67 35,000.00 27,500.00 33,000.00

50 1,500.00 3.00 4,500.00

51 5.00 780.00 3,900.00 100,000.00 120,000.00

52 1.00 170,250.00 170,250.00 141,000.00 169,200.00 123,333.33 148,000.00

53 1.00 495,000.00 495,000.00 71,250.00 85,500.00

54 1.00 23,800.00 23,800.00 19,833.33 23,800.00

55 1.00 449,200.00 449,200.00 266,475.00 319,770.00 365,666.67 438,800.00 349,166.67 419,000.00

56 1.00 176,000.00 176,000.00

57 240.00 1,800.00 432,000.00 360,000.00 432,000.00 1,050,000.00 1,260,000.00

58 9,000.00 14.20 127,800.00 972,000.00 972,000.00 82,800.00 82,800.00

59 10.00 7,000.00 70,000.00 58,333.33 70,000.00

60 5.00 6,000.00 30,000.00 25,000.00 30,000.00

61 10.00 600.00 6,000.00 50,000.00 60,000.00

62 1.00 49,200.00 49,200.00 50,000.00 60,000.00

63 1.500 36,670.00 55,005.00 100,000.00 120,000.00



64 0.500 130,000.00 65,000.00 81,666.67 98,000.00

65 250.000 8.00 2,000.00 25,000.00 30,000.00

66 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 33,333.33 40,000.00

67 12.50 17,000.00 212,500.00 133,333.33 160,000.00

68 45.000 22,000.00 990,000.00 666,666.67 800,000.00

69 0.700 192,000.00 134,400.00 58,333.33 70,000.00

70 2.50 76,000.00 190,000.00 108,333.33 130,000.00

71 2.50 16,400.00 41,000.00 33,333.33 40,000.00

72 0.400 1,471,430.00 588,572.00 358,333.33 430,000.00

73 0.100 760,000.00 76,000.00 62,500.00 75,000.00

74 0.200 290,000.00 58,000.00 16,666.67 20,000.00

75 0.700 40,000.00 28,000.00 37,500.00 45,000.00

76 0.500 116,000.00 58,000.00 37,500.00 45,000.00

77 1.00 166,000.00 166,000.00 73,333.33 88,000.00 119,833.33 143,800.00

78 11.000 2,220.00 24,420.00 41,250.00 49,500.00

79 0.100 50,000.00 5,000.00

80 1.00 45,455.00 45,455.00 33,333.33 40,000.00

81 0.700 221,430.00 155,001.00 125,000.00 150,000.00

82 0.500 130,000.00 65,000.00 54,166.67 65,000.00

83 0.600 500,000.00 300,000.00 116,666.67 140,000.00

84 2.00 49,333.00 98,666.00 83,333.33 100,000.00

85 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00

86 0.500 76,000.00 38,000.00 29,166.67 35,000.00

87 2.500 21,500.00 53,750.00 37,500.00 45,000.00

88 0.500 248,000.00 124,000.00 13,333.33 16,000.00

89 0.500 50,000.00 25,000.00 12,500.00 15,000.00

90 30.000 12,200.00 366,000.00 341,666.67 410,000.00

91 1.200 68,333.00 81,999.60 68,333.33 82,000.00

92  7 H2O 0.100 515,000.00 51,500.00 53,333.33 64,000.00

93 0.200 149,000.00 29,800.00 13,333.33 16,000.00

94 2.000 193,340.00 386,680.00 150,000.00 180,000.00

95 0.400 50,000.00 20,000.00 13,333.33 16,000.00

96 1.000 14,167.00 14,167.00 30,833.33 37,000.00

97 75.000 1,752.00 131,400.00 20,833.33 25,000.00

98 100.000 5,900.00 590,000.00 583,333.33 700,000.00 490,000.00 588,000.00

99 0.100 138,000.00 13,800.00 12,500.00 15,000.00

100 0.400 664,000.00 265,600.00 233,333.33 280,000.00

101 10.000 150,000.00 1,500,000.00 1,250,000.00 1,500,000.00

102 2.500 49,200.00 123,000.00 191,666.67 230,000.00 91,666.67 110,000.00

103 5.000 39,000.00 195,000.00 208,333.33 250,000.00

104 0.500 38,000.00 19,000.00 18,333.33 22,000.00

105 0.100 207,000.00 20,700.00 9,166.67 11,000.00

106 0.500 158,000.00 79,000.00 79,166.67 95,000.00

107 0.500 56,000.00 28,000.00 27,500.00 33,000.00

108 1.200 15,000.00 18,000.00

109 100.000 500.00 50,000.00 33,333.33 40,000.00

110 300.000 388.00 116,400.00 100,000.00 120,000.00 96,000.00 115,200.00

111 120.000 388.00 46,560.00 40,000.00 48,000.00 37,900.00 45,480.00

112 220.000 500.00 110,000.00 91,666.67 110,000.00 87,083.33 104,500.00

113 120.000 2,000.00 240,000.00 40,000.00 48,000.00 38,800.00 46,560.00

114 120.000 388.00 46,560.00 40,000.00 48,000.00

115 120.000 388.00 46,560.00 40,000.00 48,000.00 37,500.00 45,000.00

116 « » 2 120.000 480.00 57,600.00 50,000.00 60,000.00 46,900.00 56,280.00

117 220.000 388.00 85,360.00 73,333.33 88,000.00 68,750.00 82,500.00

118 6.000 17,900.00 107,400.00 45,650.00 54,780.00

119 2.000 14,000.00 28,000.00 19,708.33 23,650.00

120 6.000 17,900.00 107,400.00 45,650.00 54,780.00

121 6.000 17,900.00 107,400.00 45,650.00 54,780.00

122 6.000 17,900.00 107,400.00 45,650.00 54,780.00

123 2.000 18,500.00 37,000.00 15,416.67 18,500.00

124 6.000 17,900.00 107,400.00 45,650.00 54,780.00

125 6.000 17,900.00 107,400.00 45,650.00 54,780.00

126 6.000 18,500.00 111,000.00 45,650.00 54,780.00

127 6.000 17,900.00 107,400.00 45,650.00 54,780.00



128 6.000 17,900.00 107,400.00 45,650.00 54,780.00

129 2.000 17,500.00 35,000.00

130 1.000 46,000.00 46,000.00 41,250.00 49,500.00

131 2.000 17,900.00 35,800.00 15,416.67 18,500.00

132 2.000 17,900.00 35,800.00 15,416.67 18,500.00

133 2.000 17,900.00 35,800.00 33,333.33 40,000.00

134 2.000 17,900.00 35,800.00 15,416.67 18,500.00

135 2.000 17,900.00 35,800.00 15,416.67 18,500.00

136 3.000 52,500.00 157,500.00 146,666.67 176,000.00

137 2.000 23,900.00 47,800.00 40,000.00 48,000.00

138 1.000 61,400.00 61,400.00 40,833.33 49,000.00 45,416.67 54,500.00

139 1.000 58,000.00 58,000.00 53,750.00 64,500.00

140 1.000 15,800.00 15,800.00 14,583.33 17,500.00

141 3.000 61,000.00 183,000.00 169,166.67 203,000.00

142 2.000 51,800.00 103,600.00

143 2.000 38,500.00 77,000.00 66,666.67 80,000.00

144 2.000 27,000.00 54,000.00 51,250.00 61,500.00

145 1.000 185,000.00 185,000.00

146 2.000 50,000.00 100,000.00 55,000.00 66,000.00

147 2.000 23,500.00 47,000.00 18,333.33 22,000.00

148 1.000 12,000.00 12,000.00 11,250.00 13,500.00

149 1.000 54,800.00 54,800.00 15,000.00 18,000.00

150 1.000 29,000.00 29,000.00 15,000.00 18,000.00

151 1.000 53,500.00 53,500.00 15,000.00 18,000.00

152 1.000 53,500.00 53,500.00 15,000.00 18,000.00

153 1.000 52,000.00 52,000.00 15,000.00 18,000.00

154 1.000 53,000.00 53,000.00 15,000.00 18,000.00

155 100.000 27,800.00 2,780,000.00 25,750.00 30,900.00

156 2.000 60,000.00 120,000.00 112,500.00 135,000.00

157 1.000 19,500.00 19,500.00 51,250.00 61,500.00

158 2.000 18,500.00 37,000.00 34,166.67 41,000.00

159 5.000 71,000.00 355,000.00 333,333.33 400,000.00

160 100.000 2,000.00 200,000.00 75,000.00 90,000.00 81,666.67 98,000.00

161 80.000 5,000.00 400,000.00 306,666.67 368,000.00

162 120.000 2,000.00 240,000.00 100,000.00 120,000.00 100,000.00 120,000.00

163 120.000 2,000.00 240,000.00 95,000.00 114,000.00 98,000.00 117,600.00

164 5.000 400,000.00 2,000,000.00 708,333.00 850,000.00

165 6.000 220,000.00 1,320,000.00 1,365,000.00 1,638,000.00

166 13.000 335,000.00 4,355,000.00 1,462,500.00 1,755,000.00

167
« »

1.000 28,000.00 28,000.00 23,333.33 28,000.00 22,500.00 27,000.00

168 2.000 131,000.00 262,000.00 255,833.33 307,000.00 250,000.00 300,000.00

169

Borrelia burgdorferi sensu lato 

3.000 75,500.00 226,500.00 222,083.33 266,500.00 216,000.00 259,200.00

170 2.000 130,000.00 260,000.00 384,583.33 461,500.00 248,000.00 297,600.00

171 2.000 120,000.00 240,000.00 235,416.67 282,500.00 228,000.00 273,600.00

172 2.000 88,000.00 176,000.00 173,333.33 208,000.00 216,000.00 259,200.00

173 2.000 23,000.00 46,000.00 45,833.33 55,000.00 44,000.00 52,800.00

174 1.000 105,000.00 105,000.00 103,333.33 124,000.00 100,000.00 120,000.00

175 2.000 105,000.00 210,000.00 206,250.00 247,500.00 200,000.00 240,000.00

176 2.000 130,000.00 260,000.00 255,833.33 307,000.00 248,000.00 297,600.00



177 1.000 105,000.00 105,000.00 102,916.67 123,500.00 100,000.00 120,000.00

178 2.000 32,400.00 64,800.00 158,333.00 190,000.00

179 2.000 34,800.00 69,600.00 158,333.00 190,000.00

180 2.000 198,000.00 396,000.00 316,667.00 380,000.00

181 2.000 198,000.00 396,000.00 316,667.00 380,000.00

182 2.000 32,640.00 65,280.00 158,333.00 190,000.00

183 2.000 31,200.00 62,400.00 158,333.00 190,000.00

184 30.000 22,300.00 669,000.00 545,000.00 654,000.00

185 30.000 438.00 13,140.00 13,140.00 13,140.00

186 2.000 18,100.00 36,200.00

187 80.000 41,700.00 3,336,000.00 2,560,000.00 3,072,000.00 2,719,200.00 2,719,200.00 3,000,000.00 3,600,000.00 2,643,333.33 3,172,000.00

188 0.100 4,000.00 400.00

189 0.100 1,000.00 100.00

190 0.100 1,000.00 100.00

191 0.500 300,000.00 150,000.00 125,000.00 150,000.00

192 2.000 390.00 780.00

193 1.000 6,000.00 6,000.00 833.33 1,000.00 750.00 900.00

194 50.000 430.00 21,500.00 17,708.33 21,250.00

195 50.000 60.00 3,000.00 2,333.33 2,800.00

196 50.000 1,400.00 70,000.00 66,666.67 80,000.00

197 0.500 35,000.00 17,500.00 19,600.00 19,600.00 18,333.33 22,000.00 22,500.00 27,000.00

198 1.000 84,000.00 84,000.00 81,666.67 98,000.00 79,000.00 94,800.00

199 2.000 152,000.00 304,000.00 299,166.67 359,000.00 290,000.00 348,000.00

200 3.000 243,000.00 729,000.00 716,666.67 860,000.00 693,000.00 831,600.00

201 2.000 45,000.00 90,000.00 88,333.33 106,000.00 92,000.00 110,400.00

202 1.000 147,000.00 147,000.00 144,166.67 173,000.00 139,000.00 166,800.00

203 3.000 33,000.00 99,000.00 89,166.67 107,000.00 87,000.00 104,400.00

204 1.000 156,500.00 156,500.00 153,916.67 184,700.00 149,000.00 178,800.00

205 12.000 90,000.00 1,080,000.00 1,064,166.67 1,277,000.00 1,080,000.00 1,296,000.00

206 15.000 214,000.00 3,210,000.00 3,155,833.33 3,787,000.00 3,045,000.00 3,654,000.00

207 8.000 23,000.00 184,000.00 183,333.33 220,000.00 248,000.00 297,600.00

208 2.000 45,000.00 90,000.00 87,500.00 105,000.00 92,000.00 110,400.00



209 1.000 88,500.00 88,500.00 87,083.33 104,500.00 84,000.00 100,800.00

210 3.000 72,000.00 216,000.00 180,000.00 216,000.00

211 8.000 145,000.00 1,160,000.00 966,667.00 1,160,000.00

212 8.000 72,000.00 576,000.00 480,000.00 576,000.00

213 2.000 21,360.00 42,720.00 29,600.00 35,520.00

214 2.000 22,560.00 45,120.00 29,600.00 35,520.00

215 2.000 206,500.00 413,000.00 406,250.00 487,500.00 392,000.00 470,400.00

216 90.000 600.00 54,000.00

217
(Dulbecco's Modified Eagle 

Medium)**

3,500.000 25.00 87,500.00 40,833.33 49,000.00

218 6.000 1,000.00 6,000.00 4,000.00 4,800.00 4,000.00 4,800.00

219 6.000 900.00 5,400.00 5,000.00 6,000.00

220 13.000 37,800.00 491,400.00 812,500.00 975,000.00

221 2.000 63,000.00 126,000.00 125,000.00 150,000.00

222 1.000 46,700.00 46,700.00

223 1.000 135,000.00 135,000.00


